
HYR Fall 2023 Coach List by Division
Division Team Name Practice Night Time Field Volunteer Role Name Email Mobile Phone

Division 2 Bath Monday 5:30 PM 1A Head Coach Gilberto Paredes vale23gil@gmail.com 502-550-4836

Division 2 Bath Monday 5:30 PM 1A Assistant Coach Paul Goatley paul.goatley@gmail.com 502-758-2923

Division 2 Bell Monday 5:30 PM 1B Head Coach Christopher Ward christophereward@gmail.com 502-759-2808

Division 2 Bell Monday 5:30 PM 1B Assistant Coach Erik Korte eakorte@gmail.com 417-496-3697

Division 2 Bhatt Monday 6:30 PM 1A Head Coach Christopher Mozier christophermozier@yahoo.com 502-802-3553

Division 2 Bhatt Monday 6:30 PM 1A Assistant Coach Dexter Thompson dexter.thompson@gmail.com 404-717-3611

Division 2 Carver Tuesday 5:30 PM 1B Head Coach Wes Cobb wecobb@gmail.com 704-604-1783

Division 2 Carver Tuesday 5:30 PM 1B Assistant Coach Jason Mercer rebecca.d.mercer@gmail.com 502-836-8021

Division 2 Curie Monday 5:30 PM 1C Head Coach Hannah Cooksey hannahscooksey@gmail.com 502-755-1511

Division 2 Curie Monday 5:30 PM 1C Assistant Coach Charlie Franck charlie.s.franck@gmail.com 502-724-3352

Division 2 Franklin Monday 5:30 PM 1D Head Coach Lola Thompson lola.c.adam@gmail.com 502-377-2203

Division 2 Franklin Monday 5:30 PM 1D Assistant Coach India Barker indiasoleibarker@gmail.com 502-714-9583

Division 2 Hopper Tuesday 5:30 PM 1A Assistant Coach Danica Novgorodoff danicanov@gmail.com 646-284-4811

Division 2 Hopper Tuesday 5:30 PM 1A Assistant Coach NickRecktenwald nickreck24@gmail.com 502-541-0218

Division 2 Kitty Hawk Tuesday 6:30 PM 1A Head Coach Anthony Ellis aellis2005@gmail.com 502-777-1440

Division 2 Kitty Hawk Tuesday 6:30 PM 1A Assistant Coach Gregory Dutton gdutton@fbtlaw.com 502-445-6510

Division 2 Kitty Hawk Tuesday 6:30 PM 1A Assistant Coach Justin Kingery jrking03@gmail.com 917-359-7175

Division 2 Lee Wednesday 5:30 PM 1A Head Coach Brittney Fern xbristox@yahoo.com 502-830-3197

Division 2 Lee Wednesday 5:30 PM 1A Assistant Coach Anthony Setters setters530@gmail.com 502-579-1877

Division 2 Richards Wednesday 5:30 PM 1B Head Coach Jennifer LePore jkr.lepore@gmail.com 502-551-8699

Division 2 Thompson Thursday 5:30 PM 1A Head Coach Colleen Leitner colleen.leitner@jefferson.kyschools.us502-523-7787

Division 2 Thompson Thursday 5:30 PM 1A Assistant Coach David Buren s.david.buren@gmail.com 502-295-6341

Division 2 Thompson Thursday 5:30 PM 1A Assistant Coach Jennifer Delling jenniferlildelling@gmail.com 502-435-1382

Division 2 Walker Thursday 5:30 PM 1B Head Coach Evanne Roszell e.ros879@gmail.com 502-550-0778

Division 2 Walker Thursday 5:30 PM 1B Assistant Coach Alysia Robben alysiarobben@gmail.com 202-674-0181

Division 2 Watt Thursday 5:30 PM 1C Head Coach Henry Chasteen chasteenh@hotmail.com 502-644-5217

Division 2 Watt Thursday 5:30 PM 1B Assistant Coach Diane Anderson dnanderson502@yahoo.com 502-439-6486

Division 2 Wong Thursday 6:30 PM 1A Head Coach InSub Beckley insubbeckley@gmail.com 502-309-1631
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Division 3 Benjamin Monday 5:30 PM 7 Head Coach Joshua Mather jpikemather+josh@gmail.com 206-226-7889

Division 3 Benjamin Monday 5:30 PM 7 Assistant Coach Gregory Brucchieri gregmb@gmail.com 502-905-5630

Division 3 Bike Tuesday 6:30 PM 2A Head Coach Roy Denny dennykylaw@gmail.com 502-221-5513

Division 3 Cai Tuesday 5:30 PM 1D Head Coach Josh Moss joshua.david.moss@gmail.com 513-313-5606

Division 3 Cai Tuesday 5:30 PM 1D Assistant Coach Ryan Antepenko ryan@planwithrfg.com 513-260-2804

Division 3 Cai Tuesday 5:30 PM 1D Assistant Coach Brent Kleier sigchibak@gmail.com 520-727-3992

Division 3 Daguerre Wednesday 5:30 PM 1C Assistant Coach Russell Aldridge russellb.aldridge@gmail.com 330-933-3087

Division 3 Daguerre Wednesday 5:30 PM 1C Assistant Coach Katie Holmes katieandwill1@gmail.com 502-432-1330

Division 3 Daguerre Wednesday 5:30 PM 1C Assistant Coach Mark Levenda markbton@gmail.com 812-391-0809

Division 3 Dumont Monday 6:30 PM 2A Head Coach Aaron Higginbotham aaron.higginbotham@gmail.com 502-548-8664

Division 3 Dumont Monday 6:30 PM 2A Assistant Coach Sara Kleinsmith sakleinsmith@gmail.com 210-857-7272

Division 3 Edison Wednesday 5:30 PM 1D Head Coach Marta Ringenberg-Means mringenberg@gmail.com 502-727-2228

Division 3 Edison Wednesday 5:30 PM 1D Assistant Coach Brendan Sullivan brendanjsullivanphoto@gmail.com 502-595-8457

Division 3 Flores Wednesday 6:30 PM 2B Assistant Coach Christopher HEDGES norml4me@gmail.com 502-851-6939

Division 3 Flores Wednesday 6:30 PM 2B Assistant Coach Heather Proffitt heatherproffitt.hp@gmail.com 502-727-9405

Division 3 Morse Wednesday 6:30 PM 2A Assistant Coach James Carothers judgecarothers3@gmail.com 404-606-3606

Division 3 Naismith Thursday 5:30 PM 1D Head Coach Wes Pagles cwpagl01@gmail.com 865-776-0490

Division 3 Parker Thursday 5:30 PM 8B Head Coach Jeffrey Quigley jeff.quigley@gmail.com 781-696-0980

Division 3 Parker Thursday 5:30 PM 8B Assistant Coach Scott Franklin scottiedc@gmail.com 502-260-6238

Division 3 Stem Thursday 6:30 PM 2A Head Coach Mitchell Reinhart mitchell@wccbuild.com 502-974-7765

Division 3 Turing Thursday 5:30 PM 8A Assistant Coach John Hess johnhessjr@yahoo.com 502-744-7214

Division 3 Turing Thursday 5:30 PM 8A Assistant Coach Amanda LeBlanc indianahoosier05@yahoo.com 502-468-8227

Division 3 Vaughan Tuesday 6:30 PM 2B Head Coach Sean Vanderhoff vanders33@yahoo.com 502-403-9696

Division 3 Vaughan Tuesday 6:30 PM 2B Assistant Coach John Bechtler jbechtler1@gmail.com 502-380-7555

Division 3 Yazami Tuesday 6:30 PM 1C Assistant Coach David Abell davideabell.87@gmail.com 502-545-1207

Division 3 Yazami Tuesday 6:30 PM 1C Assistant Coach Jailyn Harris jailyn.harris1995@gmail.com 502-996-3611
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Division 4 Beasley Monday 5:30 PM 8B Head Coach Joel Marzian joel.marzian@lge-ku.com 502-216-7560

Division 4 Beasley Monday 5:30 PM 8B Assistant Coach Joseph Marzian jmarzian@bellsouth.net 502-551-6588

Division 4 Brown Monday 6:30 PM 7 Head Coach Aaron Dawkins aaron.n.dawkins@gmail.com 502-510-4470

Division 4 Brown Monday 6:30 PM 7 Assistant Coach Joseph Argabrite joe@productionsimple.com 502-710-1086

Division 4 Doofenshmirtz Tuesday 5:30 PM 7 Head Coach Chris Scott chris17scott@gmail.com 859-396-3649

Division 4 Doofenshmirtz Tuesday 5:30 PM 7 Assistant Coach Fadden Holden faddenholden@hotmail.com 502-500-2302

Division 4 Doofenshmirtz Tuesday 5:30 PM 7 Assistant Coach Eddie Miller edwinjmiller@gmail.com 812-989-4493

Division 4 Gutenberg Monday 5:30 PM 8A Head Coach Clay Hollister chholl01@gmail.com 502-376-3315

Division 4 Gutenberg Monday 5:30 PM 8A Assistant Coach Daniel Alpiger daniel.alpiger@yahoo.com 502-494-8225

Division 4 Jarvik Monday 6:30 PM 8A Assistant Coach Byron Gary byronlgary@gmail.com 502-509-2183

Division 4 Jarvik Monday 6:30 PM 8A Assistant Coach Matt Semrick mattsemrick@gmail.com 646-522-9709

Division 4 Jarvik Monday 6:30 PM 8A Assistant Coach Dale Weiter banjodaleweiter@gmail.com 502-468-3758

Division 4 Levano Tuesday 6:30 PM 8B Head Coach Adam Tingle tingle.adam@gmail.com 502-287-8362

Division 4 Levano Tuesday 6:30 PM 8B Assistant Coach Shahpoor Amiri shagpoor_amiri@yahoo.com 502-277-0803

Division 4 Lovelace Tuesday 6:30 PM 8A Head Coach Eliza Thompson laura.eliza.drown@gmail.com 314-495-0863

Division 4 Lovelace Tuesday 6:30 PM 8A Assistant Coach Eric Woodland eric@woodlandfamily.us 502-437-9339

Division 4 Marconi Tuesday 5:30 PM 1C Head Coach Ray Pinter raypinter@att.net 502-639-4073

Division 4 Marconi Tuesday 5:30 PM 1C Assistant Coach Joshua Singer joshuasinger2001@gmail.com 502-767-7776

Division 4 Morrison Tuesday 5:30 PM 8B Head Coach Kris Kinkead kjkinkead78@gmail.com 502-909-7314

Division 4 Morrison Tuesday 5:30 PM 8B Assistant Coach Eric Bartley ebartley@ldd-inc.com 502-693-9759

Division 4 Moussa Wednesday 5:30 PM 7 Head Coach Jordan Berger floorflums@yahoo.com 267-230-3887

Division 4 Moussa Wednesday 5:30 PM 7 Head Coach Stephen Rogers stephen@rgrs.me 205-317-8042

Division 4 Seyi Thursday 5:30 PM 7 Head Coach Ryan Galanaugh deepesttruth@hotmail.com 303-523-2383

Division 4 Seyi Thursday 5:30 PM 7 Assistant Coach James Cash jbc1722@gmail.com 252-290-7493

Division 4 Tsai Thursday 6:30 PM 8A Head Coach John Hess johnhessjr@yahoo.com 502-744-7214

Division 4 Tsai Thursday 6:30 PM 8A Assistant Coach Tyler Jones tyler.jones.ky@gmail.com 502-345-0566

Division 4 Tsai Thursday 6:30 PM 8A Assistant Coach Amanda LeBlanc indianahoosier05@yahoo.com 502-468-8227

Division 4 Volta Wednesday 6:30 PM 7 Head Coach Kristin Munro-Leighton krismurong@yahoo.com 502-468-6219

Division 4 Volta Wednesday 6:30 PM 7 Assistant Coach Brighid Kleinman brighid.kleinman@gmail.com 404-323-9603

Division 4 Whitney Thursday 6:30 PM 7 Head Coach Zac Endicott zacendicott@gmail.com 502-340-7172

Division 4 Whitney Thursday 6:30 PM 7 Assistant Coach Kyle Thomas kathomas9193@gmail.com 502-685-4582
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Division 5 Archimedes Tuesday 6:30 PM 5B Head Coach Casey Barwell casey.barwell@gmail.com 502-454-9719

Division 5 Archimedes Tuesday 6:30 PM 5B Head Coach Tim Robertson timothyirobertson@gmail.com 502-398-0978

Division 5 Arthur Tuesday 6:30 PM 5A Head Coach Nicholas Stolte njs727@gmail.com 502-855-1744

Division 5 Arthur Tuesday 6:30 PM 5A Assistant Coach Tyler Jones tyler.jones.ky@gmail.com 502-345-0566

Division 5 Jackson Wednesday 5:30 PM 8B Assistant Coach Austin Kupper austin.kupper@gmail.com 502-640-1341

Division 5 Jackson Wednesday 5:30 PM 8B Assistant Coach Justin Pohn pohnjs@gmail.com 502-744-5598

Division 5 Knight Monday 6:30 PM 5A Head Coach Eric Burnette eric.burnette@gmail.com 502-709-2569

Division 5 Knight Monday 6:30 PM 5A Head Coach David Downey doc260@gmail.com 502-709-0541

Division 5 Knight Monday 6:30 PM 5A Assistant Coach Joshua Singer joshuasinger2001@gmail.com 502-767-7776

Division 5 LaMarr Wednesday 6:30 PM 5A Head Coach William Blair blairtwilliam@gmail.com 502-552-6524

Division 5 LaMarr Wednesday 6:30 PM 5A Head Coach Hugo Luna Merchand hugix4@gmail.com 502-715-8006

Division 5 LaMarr Wednesday 6:30 PM 5A Head Coach Jenny Thrasher jennythrasher@yahoo.com 502-249-3818

Division 5 LaMarr Wednesday 6:30 PM 5A Assistant Coach Matthieu Dalle kertad22@yahoo.com 502-249-3818

Division 5 Lumiere Wednesday 5:30 PM 8A Head Coach John Fauver jfauv@hotmail.com 502-548-9345

Division 5 Lumiere Wednesday 5:30 PM 8A Assistant Coach Sean Dennis s.m.dennis@gmail.com 502-792-7607

Division 5 Mensah Monday 6:30 PM 5B Head Coach Anthony Crush tonyc@soccerindiana.org 502-744-5944

Division 5 Mensah Monday 6:30 PM 5B Assistant Coach Rachel Cohn cohnrac@gmail.com 502-295-0998

Division 5 Mensah Monday 6:30 PM 5B Assistant Coach Benne Holwerda benne.holwerda@gmail.com 502-389-7348

Division 5 Mensah Monday 6:30 PM 5B Assistant Coach Jonny Mitchell jmitch16@hotmail.com 502-552-8934

Division 5 Morgan Wednesday 6:30 PM 8A Head Coach Nick Conrad me@nickconrad.com 502-386-6097

Division 5 Morgan Wednesday 6:30 PM 8A Assistant Coach Dwight Johnson dwightdjohnson@gmail.com 502-419-0335

Division 5 Ondetti Tuesday 5:30 PM 8A Head Coach Nick Kirven nick.kirven@gmail.com 502-472-9230

Division 5 Telkes Thursday 6:30 PM 5B Head Coach Bobby Weiter bobby.weiter@gmail.com 502-436-7708

Division 5 Telkes Thursday 6:30 PM 5B Assistant Coach Nick Kissel nick.imiike@gmail.com 502-822-0280

Division 5 Tesla Thursday 6:30 PM 5A Head Coach Jose sapon jose.sapon198@gmail.com 502-310-0534

Division 5 Tesla Thursday 6:30 PM 5A Head Coach Robert Woerdich prelude@att.net 502-558-5834

Division 5 Woods Friday 5:30 PM 5 Head Coach Jonathan Fantoni jonathan.fantoni2005@gmail.com 502-931-0773

Division 5 Woods Friday 5:30 PM 5 Assistant Coach Michael Cortas mrc40205@gmail.com 502-291-3670
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Division 6 Rontgen 1 Wednesday 6:45 PM 6 Head Coach Genevieve Holtsclaw the.holtsclaws@gmail.com 502-443-4189

Division 6 Rontgen 1 Wednesday 6:45 PM 6 Assistant Coach Nikolas Novak nikolasnovak5@gmail.com 502-804-7952

Division 6 Rontgen 2 Thursday 6:45 PM 6 Head Coach Patrick Fitzgerald patrickfitzgerald13@gmail.com 502-671-9701

Division 6 Rontgen 2 Thursday 6:45 PM 6 Assistant Coach Reiley Noe reiley.noe@gmail.com 502-510-2918


